
COFFEE

YAMANASHI DRINK

ORIGINAL DRINK

DR INK

HOT

Ice

Hot/Ice

Hot

Hot/Ice

Hot/Ice

ICE

420

520

520

400

500

400

420

400

480

500

480

550

580

520

500

420

400

SOFT DRINK

Hot/Ice

400

400

Hot/Ice 400

Open Hours: 9:00 - 21:00(L.o20:00)
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